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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 5 Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
23.03.2024 - 11:17 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:03.89 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 04.12.2005
MNE - 16 1:04.68 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Volgograd (RUS) 15.12.2014
MNE - 14 1:10.37 Darija Pop PVKJHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 15.12.2002
MNE - 12 1:17.22 Jovana Vujović PVKBDR Herceg Novi 13.12.2014
MNE - 10 1:21.40 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Sarajevo (BIH) 02.12.2023

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovana Vučetić 07 Nikšić, NK 1:06.76 530 30.75 36.01
2. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 1:08.89 482 31.61 37.28
3. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:11.00 441 33.38 37.62
4. Anđela Đurašković 07 B.Rivijera, BD 1:11.83 426 32.46 39.37
5. Janja Đurđić 07 Nikšić, NK 1:11.94 424 33.15 38.79
6. Stanislava Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:16.76 349 35.48 41.28

*** Zvanični MNE rekord ***

7. Vittoria ITA Avento 10 Aquatic V, PG 1:18.07 331 36.48 41.59
8. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 1:18.38 327 34.85 43.53
9. Dora Dobaj 12 Aquatic V, PG 1:20.47 303 35.82 44.65

10. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 1:23.90 267 37.60 46.30
11. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 1:25.23 255 39.12 46.11
12. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 1:26.06 247 37.01 49.05
13. Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:27.48 235 39.84 47.64
14. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 1:31.62 205 41.77 49.85
15. Nađa Mirković 14 Budućnost, PG 1:32.15 201 43.33 48.82
16. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 1:36.50 175 45.00 51.50
17. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic V, PG 1:41.28 151 44.26 57.02
18. Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic V, PG 1:42.40 147 45.50 56.90
19. Maša Miljanić 12 Nikšić, NK 1:42.70 145 45.82 56.88
20. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly, NK 1:46.02 132 46.42 59.60
21. Maša Jovanović 13 Nikšić, NK 1:46.50 130 46.86 59.64
22. Anđa Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 1:55.16 103 55.53 59.63

DSQ Helena Zvicer 12 B.Rivijera, BD 39.15

15 - 16 godina

1. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 1:08.89 482 31.61 37.28
2. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 1:11.00 441 33.38 37.62
3. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 1:18.38 327 34.85 43.53
4. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic V, PG 1:41.28 151 44.26 57.02

13 - 14 godina

1. Vittoria ITA Avento 10 Aquatic V, PG 1:18.07 331 36.48 41.59
2. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 1:23.90 267 37.60 46.30
3. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 1:25.23 255 39.12 46.11
4. Majda Tomašević 11 Nikšić, NK 1:26.06 247 37.01 49.05
5. Ivona Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 1:27.48 235 39.84 47.64
6. Vjera Vujačić 11 Nikšić, NK 1:31.62 205 41.77 49.85
7. Ana Bojanić 11 Aquatic V, PG 1:42.40 147 45.50 56.90
8. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly, NK 1:46.02 132 46.42 59.60

11 - 12 godina

1. Stanislava Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:16.76 349 35.48 41.28
*** Zvanični MNE rekord ***

2. Dora Dobaj 12 Aquatic V, PG 1:20.47 303 35.82 44.65
3. Maša Miljanić 12 Nikšić, NK 1:42.70 145 45.82 56.88
4. Maša Jovanović 13 Nikšić, NK 1:46.50 130 46.86 59.64

DSQ Helena Zvicer 12 B.Rivijera, BD 39.15
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 5, Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly

10 godina i mlađi

1. Nađa Mirković 14 Budućnost, PG 1:32.15 201 43.33 48.82
2. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 1:36.50 175 45.00 51.50
3. Anđa Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 1:55.16 103 55.53 59.63


